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TABLE VI.—lnvestments at Interest as on the 31st December, 1902.
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Deposited with

Name op Society. Total.
i Mortgages

Office Other Freehold
Savings- Banks. Property.
Bank.

Govern-
mentand

Municipal
Deben-
tures.

Other
Invest-
ments.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay „
New Plymouth „
Wanganui „
Wellington „
Marlborough „
Nelson „
Motueka „
North Westland „
Hokitika „
Ashley „
North Canterbury „
Lyttelton „
Ashburton „
Otago
Southland „

£
34,555
17,554
12,345
6,451

25,891
7,523

23,849
10,624
8,700
7,151

14,018
23,460
15,647
5,047

84,289
17,969

315,073

£
2,037

496
1,350

976
3,286

344
697
267
577
219

3,324
1,925

163 I
333 .

3,617 i1,099

£
4,951

491

137

300
270
285

1,836
377

2,245
794
525

8,168
270

£
27,567
15,982
10,545
5,475

19,898
7,179

15,265
10,087
7,338
5,096

10,317
19,051
13,547
4,189

71,804
12,100

£ &

570
450

15

2,570

71514 73

500

1,143
'239

700
4,500

Total of Order 20,710 20,649 255,440 15,377 2,897
I.O.O.P.

Grand Lodge of New Zealand 32,852 2,687 2,135 28,030
N.I.O.O.F.

Auckland Provincial District 4,194 9G9 595 2,630
B.U.O.O.F.

Aorangi Lodge 1,322 332 990
A.O.F.

Auckland District
Hawke'sBay „
Taranaki
Wellington „
N elson „
Canterbury United
South Canterbury
United Otago
Court Coromandel

21,563
16,995
12,918
36,702
17,546
24,672
6,657

43,007
819

1,800
1,168
1,375
5,366
1,148
1,699

625
1,017

6,263
378
384
107
232

2,120
1,401

175

13,500
12,200
10,965
29,487
11,815
21,253
3,912

40,564
644

275

4,476

3,352
200

1,465

1,488
25

Total of Order 180,879 14,198 11,060 6,530144,840 4,751
A.O.S.

Sanctuary Sir George Grey 1,075 385 690

U.A.O.D.
Grand Lodge of the North Island
Grand Lodge of Canterbury
Grand Lodge of Otago and Southland
Lodges separately registered

15,141
23,219
10,015
9,405

1,021
1,970

355
1,593

596 j 12,724
509 ! 20,225

1,336 7,524
1,509 6,303

300

800
515

Total of Order 57,780 5,439
I

3,950 46,776 300 1,315
I.O.R.

New Zealand District
New Zealand Central District
Star of Hope Tent

12,087
26,265

310
3,768

90

481 I 11,606
316 19,681

220
2,500

Total of Order 88,662 3,858 797 31,507 2,500 I ..
S.D.T.

National Division of New Zealand
Divisions separately registered

I

5,025
4,821

294
128

98
8

4,633
4,685

Total of Order 9,846 422 9,318106 • • 1 • •
H.A.C.B.S.

New Zealand District 10,734 1,059 J 2,915
I j

6,760
P.A.F.S.A.

Grand Council of New Zealand 10,301 1,398 1,593

I
___

7,310
B.E.B.S.

Otago R.B.B. Society .. 3,161 229 ' * 2,932

536,723Grand Total .. 665,879
i

51,686 43,800 22,928 10,742
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